Individual Best Times (All Time)

Becky Langman - (234881) - Paignton SC

Long Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:03.54
2:17.12
4:49.09
10:00.60

SC Time

29.87
1:00.90
2:12.00
4:36.09
9:36.07

44.81
1:27.38

39.77
1:24.75

38.59

1:42.69

Converted
to SC

1:02.20
2:14.60
4:44.20

9:50.90

Converted
to LC

30.60
1:02.30
2:14.60
4:41.10
9:46.00

45.50
1:28.80

40.20
1:25.60

39.10

1:42.70

LC WA
Pts

538
557
539
525

SC WA
Pts

452
561
583
587
569
253
363
230
259
280
166

Date

05/05/12
07/05/12
05/05/12
06/05/12

Date

08/03/09
01/04/12
07/03/09
10/03/12
18/02/12
16/03/08
26/04/09
16/03/08
25/04/10
16/03/08
25/06/05

Meet

BG SWR Youth Championships
BG SWR Youth Championships
BG SWR Youth Championships

BG SWR Youth Championships

Meet

Devon County Champs

Devon County Inter Club Competition
Devon County Champs

Devon County Championships
Devon County Championships
Devon County Junior Sprint

Devon County Inter Club

Devon County Junior Sprint

Devon County Inter Club

Devon County Junior Sprint

Devon County Development Gala

Venue Licence
Plymouth SWR204
Plymouth SWR204
Plymouth SWR204
Plymouth SWR204

Venue License
Tiverton CC9052
Plymouth SW2084
Tiverton CC9052
Plymouth CC2028
Tiverton CC2027
Plymouth SW8107
Plymouth SW9064
Plymouth SwW8107
Plymouth SW0104
Plymouth SW8107
Tiverton L3W289
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Level

1
1
1
1

Level

2
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